
SCHOOL OF
LAKE PLACID NDA CE

Level 1
4-5

Ballet

Level 5
4:30-6:30

Ballet

1 2

) WINTER2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30

Creative
Movement A

4-4:30

STUDIO

Pre-Ballet A
5:15-6

Pre-Ballet B
6-6:45

Pre-Ballet B
6-6:45

Level 2
5-6:30
Ballet

Level 5
Level 4A
6:30-7:15
Modern

Level 5
4:30-6:30

Ballet

6:30-7:30
Ballet &
Pointe

Level 1
4-5

Ballet

Beginning
Ballet A

4:30-5:30

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

1 21 2 1 2

January 6 - March 7 

Level 5
Level 4A
4:30-6
Ballet &
Pointe

Creative
Movement B

4:45-5:15

1

Questions?
tara@lakeplacidarts.org
aschonbek@mac.com

 

Please remember to notify your
teacher(s) of any absences.

Level 4A
5:45-6:30

Ballet

L5 end at 7:30

updated 11/5/24

SPRING RECITAL
Saturday, May 31, 2025Level 2

5-6
Ballet

Level 3A
4:30-5:45

Ballet Barre
& Modern

FRIDAY

Level 4A
4-5:30
Ballet

Level 5
5:30-7:30

Ballet

Level 3A
5:30-6:45

Ballet

L5 end at 6:30


