LAKE PLACIB WINTER 2025 WEEKLY SCHEDULE SCHOOL OF January 6 - March 7

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	
STUDIO	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	
4:00 4:15	Creative Movement A 4-4:30	Level 1 4-5 Ballet				Level 1 4-5 Ballet	Level 4A 4-5:30 Ballet			
4:30 4:45	Creative	Bunot	Level 5 4:30-6:30 Ballet	Level 3A 4:30-5:45 Ballet Barre	Level 5 4:30-6:30 Ballet	Danot	Bullot	Beginning Ballet A 4:30-5:30	Level 5 Level 4A 4:30-6	
5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45	Movement B 4:45-5:15 Pre-Ballet A 5:15-6	Level 2 5-6:30 Ballet		& Modern		Level 2 5-6 Ballet	Level 5 5:30-7:30 Ballet	Level 3A 5:30-6:45 Ballet	Ballet & Pointe	SPRING RECITAL Saturday, May 31, 2025
6:00 6:15 6:30	Pre-Ballet B 6-6:45			5:45-6:30 Ballet			Banet		L5 end at 6:30	
6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30			Level 5 Level 4A 6:30-7:15 Modern		6:30-7:30 Ballet & Pointe				Questions? tara@lakeplacidarts.org aschonbek@mac.com Please remember to notify your teacher(s) of any absences.	